TEMPORARY ORDINANCE NO. 67-25

PERMANENT ORDINANCE NO -25

AN ORDINANCE PROVIDING FOR THE ISSUANCE AND SALE OF REVENUE
NOTES, IN THE AGGREGATE PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF SIX HUNDRED ONE
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FORTY-TWO DOLLARS AND SEVEN CENTS
($601,442.07), TO PAY COSTS OF IMPROVINC ETy ROAD, MEMORIAL
DRIVE AND MICHAELS WAY BY GRADING. WIDENING. PAVING,
CURBING, AND IMPROVING BzuDGES AND RAILROAD CROSSINGS.
RELOCATING UTILITES, AND INSTALLINC SIDWALKS, TRAFFIC SIGNALS
AND SIGNS, AND WATER, SANITARY AND STORM WATER LINES AND